

9 EXECUTION

CIVIL 235/25

DHARAMBIR Vs. UNION OF INDIA

18.09.2025

Present: Sh. Sachin, Ld. counsel for DH.
None for JDs.

LAC has not filed the demand.

List on 17.10.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.09.2025